AMENDED OFFICIAL CERTIFICATE OF ESTIMATED RESOURCES

Circleville, Oh, February 3, 2010

To the TAXING AUTHORITY of Village of Ashville

Office of Budget Commission, Pickaway County, Ohio.

The following is the amended official certificate of estimated resources for the fiscal year beginning January
1st, 2010, as revised by the Budget Commission of said County, which shall govern the total of appropriations
made at any time during such fiscal year:

FUND Unencumbered Balance TAXES OTHER SOURCES TOTAL
Jan 1st, 2010
General Fund $735,298.68 $148,000.00 $1,452,361.73 $2,335,660.41
Special Revenue Funds $235,121.88 $0.00 $191,798.56 $426,920.44
Debt Service Funds $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Capital Projects Funds $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Special Assessment Funds
Enterprise Funds $1,003,331.01 $0.00 $1,334,184.84 $2,337,515.85
Agency Funds $13,127.73 $0.00 $50,000.00 $63,127.73
Fiduciary Funds $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
TOTAL $1,986,879.30 $148,000.00 $3,028,345.13 $5,163,224.43
Npina 0 B
Sl ST4K
¢ BUDGET
COMMISSION

~ @)




AMENDED OFFICIAL CERTIFICATE OF ESTIMATED RESOURCES
List all funds separately.
FUND Unencumbered Salance TAXES OTHER SOURCES TOTAL
Jan 151 2010

General Fund

Special Revenue Funds XOXXOOOCOOXKRX | XAXKXOOCONO XIOOCOOMEX [ X000
Street $71,984.02 $0.00 $70,983.14 $142,967.16
State Highway $4,227 .04 $0.00 $9.601.15 $13,829.09
Permissive MH $73,142.77 $0.00 $98,365.00 $171,507.77
Parks & Rec $3,682.73 $0.00 $0.00 $3,682.73
Street Building Code $39,475.70 $0.00 $2,330.00 $41,805.70
Surface water buiiding code $7,328.66 $0.00 $2,330.00 $9,658.66
GF Building Code $33,322.00 $0.00 $2,330.00 $35,852.00
Mayors Court $378.06 $0.00 $3,099.27 $3,477.33
Parks, PIK-10 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
FEMA (2905) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Police Training $1,580.00 $0.00 $2,060.00 $3,640.00
Fines & Forfs for Police $0.00 $0.00 $700.00 $700.00

4



AMENDED OFFICIAL CERTIFICATE OF ESTIMATED RESOURCES

List all funds separately.

FUND Uinancumbered Balance TAXES OTHER SOURCES TOTAL
Jan 15, 2010
Debt Service Funds XOOUOO00GOX. | XXXXXXXXXKXXKXK XXXXXKRXRXXKKAK XXX EXKKK
Total Debt Service Funds $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Capital Projecis Funds XXX 000X XX XHXRX XOUXOOOONOCKNKNK | XHHXINKNK
Total Capital Projects Funds $0.60 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Special Assessment Funds HXKOOOXRHNKXANN L KXKRRUNKXKHHKK SXOOOORUXXKNAHN | XXXXXHAHHXXKKXKXXK

/



AMENDED OFFICIAL CERTIFICATE OF ESTIMATED RESOURCES

List afl funds separately.

FUND Unencumbered Balance TAXES OTHER SQURCES TOTAL
Jan 151, 2010
Enterprise Funds XXOOOOKRXXAAKE ] XXXHAXKKKXXAXKK XXXXNXXKAOODKK | XXXKEKXXXK KKK
Water Operating $32,858.95 $0.00 $339,520.8¢ $372,379.84
Wastewater Operating $97,819.02 $473,533.78 $571,3582.80
Water Improvement $377,140.76 $0.00 $40,000.00 $417.140.76
Sewer Improvement $268,903.58 $0.00 $127,308.00 $396,211.58
Storm Sewer Improvement $130,348 94 $0.00 $148,715.14 $279,064.08
FmHA Sinking Fund $31,117.26 $0.00 $0.00 $31,117.26
FmHA Debt Reserve Fund $25,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25,000.00
FmHA Debt Surplus Fund $25,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25,000.00
Enterprise Deposit Fund $15,142.50 $0.00 $2,532.38 $17.674.88
OPWC- Randolf Street Stormwater imp $0.00 $0.00 $202,574.85 $202,574.65
Total Enterprise Funds $1,003,331.01 $0.00 $1,334,184.84 $2,337,515.85
Agency Funds XXHXHHXXIOKAK | XXXAXAXKHIAARK KX XXXXXXXEXKXXKXN | XHHXXKAXXAXNAXK
Developer Revolving Fund $13,127.73 $0.00 $50,000.00 $63,127.73
TOTAL AGENCY FUNDS $13,127.73 $0.00 $50,000.00 $63,127.73
Fiduciary Funds XAXXKKKKKLAKIAK | XRHXKAXXXXXXXXX MOORXRXKOOOHARK [ XXXXXXXKXKXXXXXN

4



